


    



     
        

    
	
		
		    Gazette.govt.nz

			
				Menu

				
					
					
					
				
			

			
				
					Main navigation

						
								
									Home 
								
								
							
	
								
									How to submit 
								
								
							
	
								
									Fees 
								
								
							
	
								
									Find a notice 
								
								
							
	
								
									About Us 
								
								
							
	
								
									Contact Us 
								
								
							
	
								
									Deadlines 
								
								
							
	
								
									Customer Portal 
								
								
							


				
			

		

	





    

    
    
        
            
            


	
	

	

	
		
		
			
		
			
	Search all notices:
	
		
	

	
	
	



		
			
		
			Advanced search
		
			

		
			
		
			Find a specific notice:
		
			
	Year
	
		Year
	
2024
	
2023
	
2022
	
2021
	
2020
	
2019
	
2018
	
2017
	
2016
	
2015
	
2014
	
2013
	
2012
	
2011
	
2010
	
2009
	
2008
	
2007
	
2006
	
2005
	
2004
	
2003
	
2002
	
2001
	
2000
	
1999
	
1998
	
1997
	
1996
	
1995
	
1994
	
1993
	


	

	
	
	



		
			
	Page number
	
		
	

	
	
	



		
			
		
			
	Notice number
	
		
	

	
	
	



		
			
		
			

		
			
		
			
	From:(dd-mm-yyyy)
	
		
	

	
	
	



		
			
	To:(dd-mm-yyyy)
	
		
	

	
	
	



		
			
	Notice type:
	
		Select a type...
	
Applications for Winding up/Liquidations
	
Appointment/Release of Administrators
	
Appointment/Release of Liquidators
	
Appointment/Release of Receivers & Managers
	
Authorities/Other Agencies of State
	
Bankruptcies
	
Cessation of Business in New Zealand
	
Charitable Trusts
	
Customs
	
Delegated Legislation
	
Departmental
	
Friendly Societies and Credit Unions
	
General Meetings
	
General Notices
	
General Section
	
Incorporated Societies
	
Land Notices
	
Land Transfers/Joint Family Homes
	
Meetings/Last Dates for Debts & Claims
	
Other
	
Parliamentary
	
Partnerships
	
Private Bills
	
Regulation Summary
	
Removals
	
Secondary Legislation
	
Vice Regal
	
Winding up/Liquidations
	


	

	
	
	



		
			
	Act:
	
		
	

	
	
	



		
			

		
			

		
		

	


	
	
		
			
		
			
		
	

	





        

    









        
             
        
            
                
                    Page not found


                    
                        Sorry, it seems you were trying to access a page that doesn't exist.
You can search for notices by keyword, year, page number and notice number.
In advanced search, you can find notices between two dates, of a certain type (eg. Departmental) and by Act of Parliament.

                        
                    

                

            

        



        


        
	
	    
            
                	
                                
                                    Privacy
                                
                            
	
                                
                                    Terms of Use
                                
                            
	
                                
                                    Copyright
                                
                            
	
                                
                                    Cumulative Indexes
                                
                            


            

		

	

    
        
            
                Te Kāwanatanga o Aotearoa / 
                
            
        

	




        
    






